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Tertiaire
Artisanat
Industrie et 
petite logistique
Activité mixte

Vendu

RD 31a

NORD

Direction
GODERVILLE
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Direction
A29 - ZIP
Pont de Normandie

Direction
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LE HAVRE
PARIS

Direction
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Seconde
phase

de travaux

Première
phase

de travaux

A1 
11 024 m2

A2
5 562 m2

A3
5 340 m2

A4
7 693 m2

A5
2 594 

A6
2 619

A7
3 167

A8
2 760

A9
2 619

A10
2 562

A11
2 796

A13
2 805

A14
2 921

B1
15 820

m2 B2
8 029

m2

B3
15 868

m2

C1
8 824

m2

C2
9 029

m2

C3
13 192

m2

C4
12 937

m2

C5
4 825

m2

C6
10 563

m2

C7
9 727

m2

D1
7 090 m2

D6
2 063

D7
1 930

D11
2 178

D12
1 913

D2
4 064 m2

D3
3 169 m2

D5
11 384 m2

D4
7 846 m2

D8
1 444

D9
1 452

D10
1 402

D13
1 433

D14
1 448

D15
1 392

E1
10 551 m2

E2
9 580 m2

E3
6 131 m2

E4
4 137

E5
3 846

H1
20 998 m2

H2
26 132 m2

H3
31 936 m2

F5
31 310 m2

F4
12 368 m2

F3
4 038 m2

F2
12 344 m2

F1
10 347 m2

G1
15 246 m2

G2
2 482

G3
2 562

G4
3 236

G5
2 298

G6
2 406

G7
2 964

G8
7 890 m2

G9
6 500 m2
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